103-00003 Hellermannlyton

Article Number: 103-00003

Description: Cable Tie for AT2060, 30lb Tensile Strength, PA66HS,
Black, 30/bandolier, 600/pkg

Base Data
Local Order Number T30RA300HS
Type T30RA
Color Black (BK)
Features and benefits * The AT2060 cable tie system is designed for automatic installation on bundles up
to 1.25" and a minimum tensile strength of 30 Ibs.
« Available in reels of 3,000 each or bandoliers of 30 each.
Quantity Per bag
Product Description Includes AT2060 tool, power supply, power cord, tool cord, and mantenance and
operation manual.
Short Description Cable Tie for AT2060, 30Ib Tensile Strength, PA66HS, Black, 30/bandolier, 600/pkg
Product
Dimensions
Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial) 30.0lbs
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric) 135.0N
Length L (Imperial) 6.0"
Length L (Metric) 152.0mm
Cycle Time 1.2 seconds
Identification Plate Position none
Reel Diameter (Metric) 450mm
Reel Diameter (Imperial) 17.7"
Reel Width (Imperial) 7.197"
Reel Width (Metric) 182.8m
Releasable Closure No
Voltage Range 27 Volt
Width W (Imperial) 0.14"
Width W (Metric) 3.6mm
Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial) 0.06"
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Product Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)
Dimensions Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Thickness T (Imperial)
Power Supply

Tension Force

Thickness T (Metric)

Material and
Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Operating Temperature
UL Recognized (US and Canada)
Logistic and
Packaging

Package Quantity (Imperial)
Package Quantity (Metric)
Customs Number(Schedule B)
Reel Weight (Imperial)

Reel Weight (Metric)

Weight (imperial)

1.5mm
1.25"
31.0mm
0.05"
Electrical
Adjustable

1.2mm

Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
PAG6HS

UL 94 V2

-40°F to +275°F (-40°C to +135°C)

Yes

600

600
3926909987
7lbs
3.175kg

3.9lbs
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